1/6
This reference specification applies to Chip Common Mode Choke Coil Arrays TF2010A4X Series.
TF2010A4X Series
COMMON MODE FILTER
• Effective for suppressing common mode noise and almost no effect for high speed differential
data line
• Ultra low profile (2.0ⅹ1.0ⅹ0.82mm)

2.0±0.1
(5) (6) (7) (8)
(1) (2) (3) (4)
0.25±0.1
0.5±0.1
0.25±0.15
TF2010A4X Series
① ② ④③
⑤ ⑥ ⑧⑦
°
2/6
Common Mode Impedance
(at 100MHz, Under
Standard Testing Condition)
TF2010A4X670MT 67Ω±20% 140mA 1.3Ω±25%
TF2010A4X900MT 90Ω±20% 130mA 1.7Ω±25%
TF2010A4X121MT 120Ω±20% 120mA 2.0Ω±25%
TF2010A4X161MT 160Ω±20% 100mA 2.5Ω±25%
TF2010A4X201MT 200Ω±20% 90mA 3.2Ω±25%
TF2010A4X241MT 240Ω±20% 80mA 3.8Ω±25%
TF2010A4X281MT 280Ω±20% 80mA 4.6Ω±25%
DC
Resistance
Insulation
Resistance